
2026 

SCHOLARSHIP 

APPLICATION 
DUE DATE: MARCH 31, 2026 

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 

2438 KATY LANE, POPLAR BLUFF, MO 63901 



SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 

FORM 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Name: Account Number: _________ _ 
(Student must have account and be in good standing) 

Address: Phone Number: 
-----------

City: State: Zip: 
Date Of Birth: 

Email: 

SCHOOL INFORMATION 

Name of High School: 

High School Address: 

Counselor Name: 

Counselor Phone Number: 

Grade Point Average: Class Rank: Total Number of Seniors: 

Colleges Accepted to: 

Degree Program: 

How will this degree program make a difference in your life? 

I Application Number:_ I 1 



COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT 

WORKSHEET 

You may create multiple copies of this page for multiple organizations 

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION 

Name: Contact Name 

Address: 

City: State: 

Email: 

INVOLVEMENT 

Zip: 

Date of 

Service: 

Time Served: 
(From When to When) 

Number of 

Hours Served: 
Description of what you did while serving: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

I witnessed that the above student completed the community service described above. 

Signature of Contact Person 

I Application Number:_ I 2 



COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT 

WORKSHEET 

You may create multiple copies of this page for multiple organizations 

ORGANIZATION INFORMATION 

Name: Contact Name 

Address: 

City: State: 

Email: 

INVOLVEMENT 

Zip: 

Date of 

Service: 

Time Served: 
(From When to When) 

Number of 

Hours Served: 
Description of what you did while serving: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

I witnessed that the above student completed the community service described above. 

Signature of Contact Person 
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POSITIONS OF LEADERSHIP 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any positions of leadership you have held. 

POSITIONS OF LEADERSHIP 

Name of Organization: 

Leadership Role/Title: 

Responsibilities: 

Name of Organization: 

Leadership Role/Title: 

Responsibilities: 
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POSITIONS OF LEADERSHIP 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any positions of leadership you have held. 

POSITIONS OF LEADERSHIP 

Name of Organization: 

Leadership Role/Title: 

Responsibilities: 

Name of Organization: 

Leadership Role/Title: 

Responsibilities: 
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ACADEMIC AWARDS/ACHIEVEMENTS 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any academic, extracurricular, and civic honors and awards you have received. 

ACADEMIC AWARDS/ ACHIEVEMENTS 

Activity Name: Award / Achievement 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Which of these achievements was most important to you? Explain why: 
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ACADEMIC AWARDS/ACHIEVEMENTS 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any academic, extracurricular, and civic honors and awards you have received. 

ACADEMIC AWARDS/ ACHIEVEMENTS 

Activity Name: Award / Achievement 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Which of these achievements was most important to you? Explain why: 
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ACTIVITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any scholastic, extracurricular, and civic organizations you have been involved in. 

ACTIVITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

Name of Organization: 

Type of Organization: 

Role or Type of Participation: 
----------------------------------

Dates of Involvement: 

Description of Involvement: 

Name of Organization: 

Type of Organization: 

Role or Type of Participation: 
----------------------------------

Dates of Involvement: 

Description of Involvement: 
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ACTIVITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any scholastic, extracurricular, and civic organizations you have been involved in. 

ACTIVITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

Name of Organization: 

Type of Organization: 

Role or Type of Participation: 
----------------------------------

Dates of Involvement: 

Description of Involvement: 

Name of Organization: 

Type of Organization: 

Role or Type of Participation: 
----------------------------------

Dates of Involvement: 

Description of Involvement: 
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EMPLOYMENT 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any employment you have held. 

EMPLOYMENT 

Employer Name: 

Job Title or Position: 

Employment Type: 

Dates of Employment: 

Average Hours Worked 

per Week: 

Description of 

Responsibilities: 

Employer Name: 

Job Title or Position: 

Employment Type: 

Dates of Employment: 

Average Hours Worked 

per Week: 

Description of 

Responsibilities: 

I Application Number:_ I 

D PartTime D FullTime D Seasonal

Start Date End Date 

D PartTime D FullTime D Seasonal

Start Date End Date 

D Temporary

D Temporary
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EMPLOYMENT 

WORKSHEET 

In the chart below, please list any employment you have held. 

EMPLOYMENT 

Employer Name: 

Job Title or Position: 

Employment Type: 

Dates of Employment: 

Average Hours Worked 

per Week: 

Description of 

Responsibilities: 

Employer Name: 

Job Title or Position: 

Employment Type: 

Dates of Employment: 

Average Hours Worked 

per Week: 

Description of 

Responsibilities: 

I Application Number:_ I 

D PartTime D FullTime D Seasonal

Start Date End Date 

D PartTime D FullTime D Seasonal

Start Date End Date 

D Temporary

D Temporary
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ESSAY 

On a separate sheet of paper, please answer the following question in an essay. 

"How will this scholarship affect you financially?" 

The essay should be a minimum length of two pages, double-spaced, not to exceed 750 words, using Times New 

Roman 12pt font. Your essay must be typed to be considered. Include your name in the bottom right-hand corner. 

(Your name will be removed before submission to our Scholarship Committee). 

Please check the following boxes: 

D I have completed the essay without any assistance from others.

D I have completed the essay without any assistance from Artificial Intelligence.

D I understand that my essay must be original and written and edited solely by me. If Al-generated content is

detected in my submission, I acknowledge that my application will be disqualified. 

CERTIFICATION 

I certify all information provided on this application and all supporting documents are accurate and complete. I 

understand any misleading or false information will result in my application being disqualified. As a scholarship 

applicant, I give full consent for the use of my name and likeness to be used for promotional and publicity purposes. I 

understand my essay becomes the property of Ozark Federal Credit Union and the decision of the Scholarship 

Committee is final. 

Applicants Signature:

Parent's Signature:

(if under 18 years old) 

D Application 

D High School/ College Transcript 

D Academic Achievements Worksheet 

D Community Involvement Worksheet 

D School Acceptance Letter 

D Essay 

I Application Number:_ I 

Date:--------

Date: _______ _ 

INTERNAL USE ONLY 

Date Received: 
-----------

Application Number: _______ _ 
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